ProLED® Coated Type B T8
Specifications
Description
This Type B LED T8 is a reliable and efficient linear fluorescent T8 replacement that can be installed in a single or double
ended ballast bypass application.  This lamp's PET coated glass tube allows it to be used in applications that require food
safe rated lamps, or in locations where shattered glass is a concern due to its NSF-2 Food Equipment Rating.
Construction
•	 48" Frosted PET coated glass tube

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
Performance Table
LED Lamps
ProLED® Coated Type B T8
Product Code SKU Description
48T8-14-835-DSE-BYP-LED-CG 87206 48 INCH LED T8 14W 3500K DOUBLE AND SINGLED ENDED
TYPE B LINE CONNECT COATED GLASS
48T8-14-840-DSE-BYP-LED-CG 87207 48 INCH LED T8 14W 4000K DOUBLE AND SINGLED ENDED
TYPE B LINE CONNECT COATED GLASS
48T8-14-850-DSE-BYP-LED-CG 87208 48 INCH LED T8 14W 5000K DOUBLE AND SINGLED ENDED
TYPE B LINE CONNECT COATED GLASS
48T8-14-865-DSE-BYP-LED-CG 87209 48 INCH LED T8 14W 6500K DOUBLE AND SINGLED ENDED
TYPE B LINE CONNECT COATED GLASS
Page 2/2 Rev Date: 11/15/22 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2022 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change